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Fencers (present, structured order - 48 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. d.o.b.
57 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 28/1/1992
94 BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA 4/12/1993
51 COMERFORD Shannon CAN 7/4/1988

276 FINTER Rose CAN 13/9/1973
35 HARVEY Eleanor CAN 14/1/1995
45 RYAN Kelleigh CAN 15/1/1987

307 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN 29/6/1997
225 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 18/11/1977
205 KWOK Rachel GBR 6/1/1989
434 MULLINS Philippa GBR 28/1/1990
234 TAYLOR Beatrice GBR 20/5/1976
446 OROSHAZI Csilla HUN 22/9/1975

9999 FLODESA Flodesa INA 29/9/1993
136 PUA Chintya Anreiny INA 29/11/1991

9999 PURNAMAWATI Herlin Erviana INA 7/1/1992
9999 RIHANDINI Verdiana INA 24/8/1983
412 SMITH Anna IRL 30/9/1985
189 VARDARO Elisa ITA 27/11/1988
44 SHAITO Mona LIB 12/5/1994
77 MICHEL Nataly MEX 9/7/1990
50 REBOLLEDO Melissa MEX 6/10/1994
91 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL 7/11/1995
27 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL 20/4/1990

126 BOLDOR Ana ROU 21/11/1997
192 BOLDOR Maria ROU 3/8/1996
277 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 15/9/1996

9999 UDREA Maria ROU 23/11/1990
109 BERTHIER Aarya SIN 11/1/1999
235 BERTHIER Amita SIN 15/12/2000
60 WANG Wenying SIN 24/11/1980

110 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 28/5/1997
98 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 23/1/1994

243 AVCI Gokce Su TUR 9/9/1998
9999 BALLI Fadime TUR 10/9/1999
9999 CATI Aslihan TUR 4/10/1998
9999 DILER Sabiha Nur TUR 2/2/2000
450 DOGANAY Simay TUR 16/3/1996
191 ERBIL Elif TUR 20/10/1995
227 FIRAT Zeynep TUR 23/9/1996
240 GULEN Fatmanur TUR 3/4/1999
86 KARAMETE Irem TUR 20/6/1993

231 KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan TUR 23/10/1999
266 OKUMUS Busra TUR 12/12/2000
238 TANDOGAN Hilal TUR 11/9/2000
190 TOR Cansu TUR 16/6/1989
232 VARDAR Cansu Umay TUR 30/3/1995
33 GIMENEZ Isis VEN 30/7/1990

112 RIVERO Liz VEN 14/4/1990
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Tournoi satellite fleuret feminin
Ankara 14-15. november 2015

Formula of the competition
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48 fencers

1 poules: round

48 fencers
7 poules (6 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries
38 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 38 fencers

Tableau direct
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Tournoi satellite fleuret feminin
Ankara 14-15. november 2015

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    12:30    piste No  1
Referee: NAGIMOV Rail RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 5 26 3
BERTHIER Aarya SIN  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 9 26 1
UDREA Maria ROU  4  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 15 28 2
VARDAR Cansu Umay TUR  2  1  1  V  V  3 0.333 -6 17 6
FLODESA Flodesa INA  V  4  1  3  2  V 0.333 -6 20 5
TAYLOR Beatrice GBR  1  0  0  0  V  3 0.167 -18 9 7
CELLEROVA Michala SVK  4  V  1  V  3  V 0.500 1 23 4

Poule No 2    12:30    piste No  2
Referee: ARSLAN Abdussamet TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
DOGANAY Simay TUR  V  1  V  1  0  1 0.333 -12 13 6
BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 9 26 2
PURNAMAWATI Herlin Ervian INA  V  2  V  1  3  1 0.333 -5 17 5
KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan TUR  2  0  1  1  0  1 0.000 -25 5 7
GIMENEZ Isis VEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
BITTEROVA Kitti SVK  V  2  V  V  3 V3 0.667 9 23 3
BERTHIER Amita SIN  V  3  V  V  4  1 0.500 7 23 4

Poule No 3    12:30    piste No  3
Referee: ERDEN Murat TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
GULEN Fatmanur TUR  1  V V3  0  1 V4 0.500 -9 14 5
RIHANDINI Verdiana INA  V  V  V  0  3  1 0.500 -3 19 4
OROSHAZI Csilla HUN  4  4  V  1  2  2 0.167 -7 18 6
FIRAT Zeynep TUR  1  2  0  1  0  0 0.000 -24 4 7
HARVEY Eleanor CAN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 27 2
RIVERO Liz VEN  3  V  V  V  2  2 0.500 5 22 3

Poule No 4    12:30    piste No  4
Referee: VALIYEV Fikrat AZE, KURT Kemal Arda TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
AVCI Gokce Su TUR  V  2  0  1  1  0 0.167 -16 9 6
BALLI Fadime TUR  0  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -29 1 7
KARAMETE Irem TUR  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 7 26 3
MULLINS Philippa GBR  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 14 28 2
ENRIGHT Irene FIN  V  V  4  4  3  1 0.333 1 22 5
BOLDOR Ana ROU  V  V  4  4  V  1 0.500 5 24 4
SHAITO Mona LIB  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 18 28 1
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    12:30    piste No  5
Referee: EGOROV Viatcheslav RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
CATI Aslihan TUR  0  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -29 1 7
KWOK Rachel GBR  V  2  V  1  2  1 0.333 -5 16 5
RYAN Kelleigh CAN  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 21 28 1
TANDOGAN Hilal TUR  V  1  0  0  0  0 0.167 -20 6 6
CALUGAREANU Malina ROU  V  V  1  V  V  3 0.667 10 24 3
PUA Chintya Anreiny INA  V  V  2  V  3  0 0.500 5 20 4
MICHEL Nataly MEX  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 18 27 2

Poule No 6    12:30    piste No  6
Referee: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
OKUMUS Busra TUR  V  4  0  V  3 0.400 -1 17 4
ERBIL Elif TUR  1  2  2  2  V 0.200 -11 12 5
REBOLLEDO Melissa MEX  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 5 20 2
VARDARO Elisa ITA  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 23 1
WANG Wenying SIN  2  V  V  3  V 0.600 7 20 3
FINTER Rose CAN  V  3  1  1  1 0.200 -12 11 6

Poule No 7    12:30    piste No  7
Referee: ANDI Sukmawan INA

V/M ind. HS rank
DILER Sabiha Nur TUR  2  0  1  2  0  0 0.000 -25 5 7
SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN  V  3  V  1  V V3 0.667 4 22 4
BOLDOR Maria ROU  V  V  V  3  V  4 0.667 8 27 3
TOR Cansu TUR  V  1  3  4  0  0 0.167 -13 13 6
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
SMITH Anna IRL  V  3  3  V  4  0 0.333 0 20 5
COMERFORD Shannon CAN  V  2  V  V  2  V 0.667 12 24 2
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Ankara 14-15. november 2015

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 HARVEY Eleanor CAN 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 RYAN Kelleigh CAN 1.000 21 28 qualifier
3 GIMENEZ Isis VEN 1.000 17 30 qualifier
4 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 1.000 14 30 qualifier
5 SHAITO Mona LIB 0.833 18 28 qualifier
6 MICHEL Nataly MEX 0.833 18 27 qualifier
7 MULLINS Philippa GBR 0.833 14 28 qualifier
8 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL 0.833 14 27 qualifier
9 BERTHIER Aarya SIN 0.833 9 26 qualifier

10 KARAMETE Irem TUR 0.833 7 26 qualifier
11 VARDARO Elisa ITA 0.800 12 23 qualifier
12 REBOLLEDO Melissa MEX 0.800 5 20 qualifier
13 UDREA Maria ROU 0.667 15 28 qualifier
14 COMERFORD Shannon CAN 0.667 12 24 qualifier
15 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 0.667 10 24 qualifier
16 BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA 0.667 9 26 qualifier
17 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 0.667 9 23 qualifier
18 BOLDOR Maria ROU 0.667 8 27 qualifier
19 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL 0.667 5 26 qualifier
20 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN 0.667 4 22 qualifier
21 WANG Wenying SIN 0.600 7 20 qualifier
22 BERTHIER Amita SIN 0.500 7 23 qualifier
23 BOLDOR Ana ROU 0.500 5 24 qualifier
24 RIVERO Liz VEN 0.500 5 22 qualifier
25 PUA Chintya Anreiny INA 0.500 5 20 qualifier
26 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 0.500 1 23 qualifier
27 RIHANDINI Verdiana INA 0.500 -3 19 qualifier
28 GULEN Fatmanur TUR 0.500 -9 14 qualifier
29 OKUMUS Busra TUR 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
30 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 0.333 1 22 qualifier
31 SMITH Anna IRL 0.333 0 20 qualifier
32 PURNAMAWATI Herlin Erviana INA 0.333 -5 17 qualifier
33 KWOK Rachel GBR 0.333 -5 16 qualifier
34 FLODESA Flodesa INA 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
35 VARDAR Cansu Umay TUR 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
36 DOGANAY Simay TUR 0.333 -12 13 qualifier
37 ERBIL Elif TUR 0.200 -11 12 qualifier
38 FINTER Rose CAN 0.200 -12 11 qualifier
39 OROSHAZI Csilla HUN 0.167 -7 18 eliminated
40 TOR Cansu TUR 0.167 -13 13 eliminated
41 AVCI Gokce Su TUR 0.167 -16 9 eliminated
42 TAYLOR Beatrice GBR 0.167 -18 9 eliminated
43 TANDOGAN Hilal TUR 0.167 -20 6 eliminated
44 FIRAT Zeynep TUR 0.000 -24 4 eliminated
45 DILER Sabiha Nur TUR 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
45 KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan TUR 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
47 BALLI Fadime TUR 0.000 -29 1 eliminated
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
47 CATI Aslihan TUR 0.000 -29 1 eliminated
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1 HARVEY Eleanor CAN

Tableau de 64

64 --------- ---

33 KWOK Rachel GBR

32 PURNAMAWATI Herlin Erviana INA    15/10

17 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA

9 BERTHIER Aarya SIN

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 RIVERO Liz VEN

25 PUA Chintya Anreiny INA

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL

5 SHAITO Mona LIB

60 --------- ---

37 ERBIL Elif TUR

28 GULEN Fatmanur TUR    15/10

21 WANG Wenying SIN

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 REBOLLEDO Melissa MEX

13 UDREA Maria ROU

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN

29 OKUMUS Busra TUR

36 DOGANAY Simay TUR    15/8

61 --------- ---

4 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT

HARVEY Eleanor

Tableau de 32

PURNAMAWATI Herlin Erviana
   15/7

BITTEROVA Kitti

BULCAO Ana Beatriz
   15/11

BERTHIER Aarya

RIVERO Liz
   15/12

PUA Chintya Anreiny

CHRZANOWSKA Marika
   15/9

SHAITO Mona

GULEN Fatmanur
   15/10

WANG Wenying

REBOLLEDO Melissa
   15/14

UDREA Maria

SPANGER-RIES Martine
   15/7

DOGANAY Simay

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
   15/3

HARVEY Eleanor

Tableau de 16

BULCAO Ana Beatriz

   14/8

BERTHIER Aarya

CHRZANOWSKA Marika

   15/10

SHAITO Mona

REBOLLEDO Melissa

   15/10

UDREA Maria

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia

   15/7

HARVEY Eleanor

CHRZANOWSKA Marika

SHAITO Mona

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
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3 GIMENEZ Isis VEN

Tableau de 64

62 --------- ---

35 VARDAR Cansu Umay TUR

30 ENRIGHT Irene FIN    15/10

19 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 COMERFORD Shannon CAN

11 VARDARO Elisa ITA

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 BERTHIER Amita SIN

27 RIHANDINI Verdiana INA

38 FINTER Rose CAN    15/12

59 --------- ---

6 MICHEL Nataly MEX

7 MULLINS Philippa GBR

58 --------- ---

39 --------- ---

26 CELLEROVA Michala SVK

23 BOLDOR Ana ROU

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 KARAMETE Irem TUR

15 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 BOLDOR Maria ROU

31 SMITH Anna IRL

34 FLODESA Flodesa INA    15/11

63 --------- ---

2 RYAN Kelleigh CAN

GIMENEZ Isis

Tableau de 32

VARDAR Cansu Umay
   15/7

LYCZBINSKA Hanna

COMERFORD Shannon
   12/11

VARDARO Elisa

BERTHIER Amita
   15/10

FINTER Rose

MICHEL Nataly
   15/3

MULLINS Philippa

CELLEROVA Michala
   15/10

BOLDOR Ana

KARAMETE Irem
   15/11

CALUGAREANU Malina

BOLDOR Maria
   14/13

SMITH Anna

RYAN Kelleigh
   15/6

GIMENEZ Isis

Tableau de 16

LYCZBINSKA Hanna

   15/7

VARDARO Elisa

MICHEL Nataly

   15/10

CELLEROVA Michala

KARAMETE Irem

   15/12

CALUGAREANU Malina

RYAN Kelleigh

   11/10

GIMENEZ Isis

MICHEL Nataly

KARAMETE Irem

CALUGAREANU Malina
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1 HARVEY Eleanor CAN

Tableau de 8

8 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL    15/11

5 SHAITO Mona LIB

4 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT    15/12

3 GIMENEZ Isis VEN

6 MICHEL Nataly MEX    13/12

7 KARAMETE Irem TUR

2 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU    15/11

HARVEY Eleanor

Semi-finals

SHAITO Mona
   14/7

GIMENEZ Isis

CALUGAREANU Malina
   15/4

HARVEY Eleanor

Final

CALUGAREANU Malina

   10/0
HARVEY Eleanor
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.
1 HARVEY Eleanor CAN
2 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU
3 GIMENEZ Isis VEN
3 SHAITO Mona LIB
5 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT
6 MICHEL Nataly MEX
7 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL
8 KARAMETE Irem TUR
9 RYAN Kelleigh CAN

10 BERTHIER Aarya SIN
11 VARDARO Elisa ITA
12 REBOLLEDO Melissa MEX
13 UDREA Maria ROU
14 BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA
15 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL
16 CELLEROVA Michala SVK
17 MULLINS Philippa GBR
18 COMERFORD Shannon CAN
19 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK
20 BOLDOR Maria ROU
21 SPANGER-RIES Martine DEN
22 WANG Wenying SIN
23 BERTHIER Amita SIN
24 BOLDOR Ana ROU
25 RIVERO Liz VEN
26 PUA Chintya Anreiny INA
27 GULEN Fatmanur TUR
28 SMITH Anna IRL
29 PURNAMAWATI Herlin Erviana INA
30 VARDAR Cansu Umay TUR
31 DOGANAY Simay TUR
32 FINTER Rose CAN
33 RIHANDINI Verdiana INA
34 OKUMUS Busra TUR
35 ENRIGHT Irene FIN
36 KWOK Rachel GBR
37 FLODESA Flodesa INA
38 ERBIL Elif TUR

39 OROSHAZI Csilla HUN
40 TOR Cansu TUR
41 AVCI Gokce Su TUR
42 TAYLOR Beatrice GBR
43 TANDOGAN Hilal TUR
44 FIRAT Zeynep TUR
45 DILER Sabiha Nur TUR
45 KARAYAZI Leyla Suzan TUR
47 BALLI Fadime TUR
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.
47 CATI Aslihan TUR
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